
Month Date Day Opponent Site Time VAN
August 16 Wed Shores Invite Chase Hammond 9:00 AM 7:30 AM
August 18 Fri Fruitport Invite Oakridge GC 8:30 AM 7:00 AM
August 23 Wed  WMC Jamboree 1 Manistee Country Club 3:00 PM 1:00 PM
August 24 Thu Big Rapids Invite Katke GC 9:00 AM 6:30 AM
August 28 Mon WMC Jamboree 2 Waters Edge 3:30 PM 2:00 PM
August 30 Wed WHITEHALL INVITE WLGC 10:00 AM -

September 5 Tue Viking ALL INvitational St. Ives 2:30 PM 12:00 PM
September 13 Wed Montague Invite Old Channel Trail GC 10:00 AM 7:30 AM
September 15 Fri WMC Jamboree 3 Excaliber Golf Club 11:00 AM
September 20 Wed WMC Jamboree 4 Old Channel Trail GC 3:00 PM 1:30 PM
September 22 Fri Ludington Invite Lincoln Hills GC 9:30 AM 7:30 AM
September 27 Wed GMAA Lincoln GC 9:00 AM 7:30 AM
September 29 Fri WMC League Championship Lincoln GC 9:00 AM

October 6 Fri Katke 2 Day Classic Katke GC 11:00 AM 8:00 AM
October 7 Sat Katke Day #2 Katke GC 9:00 AM 6:30 AM
October 10 Tue MHSAA Regional St. Ives 9:00 AM TBD
October 16-17 Mon-Tue Practice Round at Meadows Meadows TBD TBD
October 20-21 Fri-Sat MHSAA Finals Meadows TBD TBD


